Jack Morris Annual Classic

www.jackmorrisfoundation.com

SATURDAY June 10th, 2023

PAYSON GOLF COURSE-1504 W. COUNTRY

CLUBDRIVE, PAYSON, AZ.

SCRAMBLE FORMAT

- OPEN TO ALL AMATEUR GOLFERS
- TEE TIME IS 8:00am SHOTGUN with 7:00am Check In

We are <u>ONLY BOOKING</u> <u>FOURSOMES</u> this year. Teams must pay as a foursome!

- ENTRY FEE
 - \$500 PER FOURSOME. Includes Green Fee, Cart, Lunch, and Prizes
 - SIGN UP EARLY!
 - NO REFUNDS AFTER JUNE 2nd

PRIZES

- CLOSEST TO PIN ON SELECT PAR 3'S
- LONGEST DRIVE IN FAIRWAY
- GREAT PRIZES FOR WINNERS
- Outstanding Raffle Items including a Specialty Rifle or Pistol, or both!

OPTIONAL

- MULLIGANS (Limit 3 per player)
- RAFFLE (CASH PREFERRED)
- HOLE SPONSORS
- TITLE SPONSORSHIPS RECOGNITION

Proceeds for this tournament will fund the Jack Morris Scholarship Fund,

provide improvements for the Weight room, and support the Football Program.

APPLICANT ENTRY FORM (EACH PLAYER OR FOURSOME MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)

NAME	
Handicap AGAHandicap other (specify)	
Form of Payment (Check / Cash / Credit Card):	
Address	Please make Check to:
	Jack Morris Foundation
CITY Zip	Email form to:
	jackmorrisfoundation@gmail.com
Phone	Mail Form to:
(Please list any players you request to play with in a foursome)	Jack Morris Foundation
Other Players	4994 S. Moccasin Trail Gilbert, AZ 85298
Other Players	Gilbert, AZ 65256
Other Players	Call:
PAYMENT IS REQUIRED PRIOR TO THE DAY OF PLAY	602-619-0684 Cable Morris
You can mail your check to the foundation ahead of time, or pay online at the	928-978-4357 Dawn Sweeney
website below (online payment will be available later in May). Forms and	
registration can also be accessed and filed at	



SATURDAY, June 10[™], 2023 SPONSORSHIP

The newly formed Jack Morris Foundation is asking for your participation in the 2023 Annual Jack Morris
Classic Golf Tournament. This tournament has multiple benefactors. One is academic scholarships that will be given to college-bound students that will graduate from Payson High School
(PHS) each year. Also, money will be used to supplement the players of the PHS football team. This is being donated in the name of Jack Morris, former PHS Assistant Football Coach. We are asking for you to consider what kind of participation you would like to take in this great benefit event. There are several opportunities listed below to choose. You are not limited to one opportunity, and can participate in as many as you want. We all look forward to many years of growing involvement.

Tax ID # 86-3142973

Participate as a Sponsor!

(Please use attached entry application)

_____I would like to sponsor (1 - 2 - 3 - 4) golfer(s). Entry fee is \$125 per golfer. _____I would like to be a Hole Sponsor. This is a \$125 donation and you will have a sign with your name on a tee box for all the participants to see, along with written recognition at the tournament.

_____I would like to donate products or services from my business to be used in a raffle prize at the end of the tournament. You will be recognized as the donor verbally at the raffle as well as in written form.

_____I would like to be considered as one of the tournament *Title Sponsors*. This will allow you to have a foursome and have your name on the Tournament Banner at the event, as a Title Sponsor, as well as a Hole Sponsor sign. The minimum sponsor level is Silver Sponsor at \$650, Gold Sponsor at \$1000, Titanium Level at \$1250, and platinum at \$1500.

Thank you so much for your participation and generosity for this great benefit event!

Name:	Mailing Address:		
Phone Number:	Citv:	State:	Zip:
Email Address:			